
p.2-322

p.016-0061

p.008-0866

p.007-0812

p.011-0146

p.011-0169

p.017-0371

p.017-0371

p.019-0628

p.002-0314

p.010-0880

p.019-0502

p.010-0102

p.19-627

p.18-165

p.008-0386

p.018-0280

p.006-0001

p.19-502

p.17-772

p.006-0001

p.007-0202

p.011-0139

p.014-0040

p.14-961

p.16-519

p.17-718

p.19-264

p.18-180

p.008-0385

p.18-149

p.12-255

p.8-383

p.014-0307

p.006-0001

p.010-0325

p.010-0325

p.006-0001

p.003-061B

p.5-4

p.7-11

p.7-420

p.018-0864

p.011-0191

p.019-0587

p.019-1288

p.019-1898

p.012-0638

p.019-0387

p.019-0387

p.019-0387

p.005-0048

p.008-0384

p.008-0845

p.016-0345

p.019-0987

p.014-0936

p.005-0119

p.002-0314

p.019-2714

p.019-2771

p.009-0113

p.019-2938

p.011-0174

p.003-0008

p.019-3157

p.019-3157

p.019-3157

p.016-0851

p.014-0685

p.019-3321

p.019-1569

p.019-3403

p.019-3284

p.019-3284

p.019-4088

p.019-0597

p.019-4518

p.019-4542

p.006-0001

p.016-0186

p.018-0251

p.019-4560

p.011-0156

p.019-4560

p.019-4560
p.011-0033

p.019-0502

p.010-0053

p.009-0113

p.019-4610

p.019-4657

p.019-4662

p.019-4662

p.019-4673

p.019-4673

p.019-4706

p.019-4706

p.019-5179

p.019-5473

p.019-5437

p.
01

9-
54

80

p.019-4610

p.019-5569

p.019-5569

p.019-5569

p.019-5569

p.019-4222

p.019-5694

p.019-5694

103.46 ac.

137.433 ac

17.241 ac.

21.42 ac.

42.15 ac.

0.173 ac

0.229 ac.

0.274 ac.

0.268 ac

0.181 ac

0.235 ac

0.251 ac.

0.32 ac

0.412 ac

0.292 ac

0.3015 ac.

0.366 ac.

0.856 ac.

0.766 ac.

0.67 ac.

0.769 ac.

0.746 ac

0.655 ac
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0.67 ac.

0.734 ac.
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0.61 ac
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1 ac.
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1 ac.
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2 ac.
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Sec 20 = 0.66 ac
Sec 21 = 1.946 ac

3.134 ac.

3.27 ac.

3.602 ac.

3.66 ac.

3.845 ac.

3.938 ac

3.263 ac. 4 ac.

6.304 ac.

8.505 ac

2.713 ac.
Sec 1 = 2.361 ac
Sec 21 = 0.352 ac
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Sec 21 = 2.399 ac
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1.09 ac.
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Sec 20 = 13.415 ac
Sec 21 = 54.772 ac
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0.454 ac.

0.49 ac.

0.75 ac.

3.077 ac.

1.5 ac.

1.213 ac.
5.462 ac.

0.202 ac.

1 ac.
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Sec 20 = 0.072 ac
Sec 21 = 2.023 ac

7.44 ac.

12.206 ac.

5.718 ac.

0.459 ac.

4.16 ac.

0.8 ac.

4.862 ac.

2.784 ac.

79.134 ac.

0.831 ac.

1 ac.

2.474 ac.

0.
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.

87.121 ac.
Sec 20 = 20.348 ac
Sec 21 = 58.117 ac
Sec 22 = 8.656 ac

0.217 ac.

0.82 ac.

0.716 ac.

0.802 ac.

42.676 ac.

0.74 ac.

0.3 ac.

Nelson W. Beachy
Barbara Beachy

Joseph N. Beachy
 Daniel N. Beachy

OR.0289-4489  8/19/2024

Nelson W. Beachy
Barbara Beachy

Joseph N. Beachy
 Daniel N. Beachy

OR.0289-4489  8/19/2024

Nelson W. Beachy
Barbara Beachy

Joseph N. Beachy
 Daniel N. Beachy

OR.0289-4489  8/19/2024

Robert J. Yoder, Trustee
Adah Yoder, Trustee

OR.0029-0382  4/12/1999

Cynthia H. Hochstetler, trustee
OR.186-2795  2/17/2006

Allen H. Beachy
Miriam Sue Beachy

OR.0186-2327  2/10/2006
OR.0195-2067  3/16/2007

Allen H. Beachy
Miriam Sue Beachy

OR.0056-0211  8/1/2000

Allen H. Beachy
Miriam Sue Beachy

0237-0476  12/21/1987

Norman D. Beachy
Leanna E. Beachy

OR.0217-0745  3/25/2010

Miriam E. Wengerd, Trustee
OR.0293-6887  11/3/2025

James Troyer
Cindy Troyer

OR.0273-5307  9/8/2020

Conrad E. Yoder
Mary Jane Yoder

OR.0276-1455  3/12/2021

James Troyer
Cindy Troyer

OR.0273-5307  9/8/2020

4220 TR 162, LLC
OR.0280-4133  2/25/2022

4220 TR 162, LLC
OR.0280-4133  2/25/2022

Cynthia H. Hochstetler
OR.0273-3492  8/18/2020

Ben Troyer, Jr.
Mary K. Troyer

0272-0837  3/29/1996

Ben Troyer, Jr.
Mary K. Troyer

0239-0267  6/2/1988

Twila Beachy
Ruby Beachy

OR.186-2324  2/10/2006

Twila H. Beachy
Ruby H. Beachy

OR.53-398  6/8/2000

Twila H. Beachy
Ruby H. Beachy

OR.53-398  6/8/2000

The Board of Holmes

County Commissioners

OR.97-724  12/27/2001

Javin Lynn Chupp
Elsie Maria Yoder

OR.0293-4572  10/6/2025

ENS Holdings LLC
OR.0265-5454  11/1/2018

NBY Holdings, LLC
OR.0270-1658  12/5/2019

Light in the Valley Chapel,

Inc.

OR.183-1405  9/20/2005

Light in the
Valley Chapel, Inc.

OR.66-480
1/25/2001

Darrin M. Raber
Emily L. Raber

OR.0290-5255  12/5/2024

J. Mark Miller, Co-Trustee
Martha R. Miller, Co-Trustee

OR.0288-4780  5/1/2024

J. Mark Miller, Co-Trustee
Martha R. Miller, Co-Trustee

OR.0288-4780  5/1/2024

Jessie L. Miller
OR.0293-0125  8/12/2025

Jessie L. Miller
OR.0293-0125  8/12/2025

StaMark Company, Ltd.
OR.100-17  1/17/2002

StaMark Company, Ltd.
OR.100-17  1/17/2002

StaMark Company, Ltd.
OR.100-17  1/17/2002

StaM
ark Com

pany, Ltd.

OR.176-2762  12/2/2004

StaM
ark Com

pany, Ltd.

OR.100-17  1/17/2002

James L. Martin, co-trustee
Jane D. Martin, co-trustee
OR.0268-1418  6/17/2019

Marcus L. Wengerd
Rebecca V. Wengerd
OR.151-818  6/5/2003

Marcus L. Wengerd
Rebecca V. Wengerd
OR.151-818  6/5/2003

Marcus L. Wengerd
Rebecca V. Wengerd
OR.151-818  6/5/2003

39 Holdings, LLC
OR.0265-1158  9/11/2018

39 Holdings, LLC
OR.0265-1158  9/11/2018

Loyal L. Beachy
Elmina L. Beachy

OR.0199-3423  9/28/2007

Walnut Hills Retirement Communities, Inc.

OR.224-601  2/18/2011

Marcus L. W
engerd

Rebecca V. W
engerd

OR.0169-1076  1/7/2004

Waylon D. Troyer
Katie H. Troyer

OR.0281-5337  5/25/2022

James Lee Mast
Rosetta Mast

OR.0270-6640  2/3/2020

39 Holdings, LLC
OR.0265-1158  9/11/2018

39 Holdings, LLC
OR.0265-1158  9/11/2018

39 Holdings, LLC
OR.0265-1158  9/11/2018

Marcus L. Wengerd
Rebecca V. Wengerd

OR.0203-3173  4/15/2008
Wal-Miller, LLC

OR.238-2627  10/25/2012

4220 TR 162, LLC
OR.0280-4133  2/25/2022

Dwight O. Mast, Trustee
Mabel M. Mast, Trustee

OR.0171-0354  4/1/2004

Dwight O. Mast, Trustee
Mabel M. Mast, Trustee

OR.0180-0291  5/11/2005

Dwight O. Mast, Trustee
Mabel M. Mast, Trustee

OR.0180-0291  5/11/2005

Brian E. Beachy
Julie W. Beachy

OR.0180-1063  5/23/2005

Dwight O. Mast, Trustee
Mabel M. Mast, Trustee
0280-0376  10/15/1997

Wal-Miller, LLC
OR.238-2627  10/25/2012

Wal-Miller, LLC
OR.238-2627  10/25/2012

Wal-Miller, LLC
OR.238-2627  10/25/2012

Dennis A. Raber
Marilyn Kay Raber

0251-0870  6/21/1991

Marcus L. Wengerd
Rebecca V. Wengerd

OR.0169-1076  1/7/2004

Carlisle Holdings, LLC
OR.0197-2553  6/14/2007

Race 7 Real Estate Ltd.
OR.0272-0220  5/5/2020

Luke Beachy
Julie Beachy

OR.0252-0203  4/10/2015

Luke Beachy
Julie Beachy

OR.0252-0203  4/10/2015

Luke Beachy
Julie Beachy

OR.0252-0203  4/10/2015

Jodi Lynn Miller, co-trustee
Jon Eric Miller, co-trustee
OR.0252-6174  7/1/2015

Wal-Miller, LLC
OR.0253-0170  7/20/2015

Mark Allen Miller
Geneva Faith Miller

OR.0253-4171  9/3/2015

Marlin R. Miller
Martha Jean Miller

OR.0255-5550  3/31/2016

Joseph A. Raber
Laura A. Raber

OR.0275-5273  2/4/2021

Country Corner Enterprises, LLC
OR.0256-4381  6/10/2016

Country Corner Enterprises, LLC
OR.0256-4381  6/10/2016

Paul R. Miller
John H. Miller

Mary Miller
A. Roscoe Miller
Lester M. Miller

 Payson M. Miller

 Faye Troyer
 Esther Hershberger

0056-0149  7/22/1965
(See OR.192-545  10/10/2006, p.19-825)

Jared Coblentz
Emily Coblentz

OR.0259-2582  2/17/2017

Elvin Coblentz
Laura Coblentz

OR.0259-2579  2/17/2017

Derek Mast
Janna Mast

OR.0259-2576  2/17/2017

Joel Beachy
Diana Beachy
OR.0260-6041

7/13/2017

M
iriam

 E. W
engerd, Trustee

O
R.0293-6887  11/3/2025

JM Coblentz Properties, LLC
OR.0261-6008  10/18/2017

Marvin R. Wengerd
Miriam Wengerd

OR.0212-3174  8/20/2009

Tov Environs, LLC
OR.0263-1156  2/28/2018

Arlen J. Beachy, trustee
Ada Beachy, trustee

OR.0261-1946  8/25/2017

Aden R. Miller
Freda Miller

OR.0261-1948  8/25/2017

Joel Beachy
Diana Beachy

OR.0272-4080  6/16/2020

Paul U. Burkholder
Amanda Burkholder
0212-0578  4/9/1981

OR.0185-3447  1/6/2006

Walnut Creek Mennonite Church
OR.0278-7275  10/15/2021

The Coblentz Group, LLC
OR.0279-2026  11/3/2021

NBY Holdings, LLC

OR.0270-1658  12/5/2019

NBY Holdings, LLC

OR.0270-1658  12/5/2019

NBY Holdings, LLC

OR.0270-1658  12/5/2019

Light In The Valley Chapel, Inc.
OR.0279-3988  11/29/2021

Norman D. Beachy
Leanna E. Beachy

OR.0217-0745  3/25/2010 Norman D. Beachy
Leanna E. Beachy

OR.0279-3990  11/29/2021

4220 TR 162, LLC
OR.0279-3992  11/29/2021

Light in the Valley Chapel, Inc.
0227-0567  5/30/1985

Light in the Valley Chapel, Inc.

OR.0183-1408  9/20/2005

Betty E. Miller
0220-0803  6/27/1983

Jesse D. Stutzman
Esta E. Stutzman

0220-0808  6/27/1983

Robert J. Yoder, Trustee
Adah Yoder, Trustee

OR.0029-0382  4/12/1999

Matthew I. Miller
Laurita L. Miller

OR.0280-1593  1/26/2022

JM Coblentz Properties, LLC
OR.0280-7119  3/29/2022

J. Mark Miller, Co-Trustee
Martha R. Miller, Co-Trustee

OR.0288-4780  5/1/2024

Wal-Miller, LLC
OR.0281-0093  4/1/2022

Matthew S. Ling
Bethany Y. Ling

OR.0281-4966  5/23/2022

Robert Michael Schrock
Sue D. Schrock

OR.0281-1668  4/18/2022

Mark P. Yoder, co-trustee
Betty Yoder, co-trustee

OR.0281-5334  5/25/2022

Waylon D. Troyer
Katie H. Troyer

OR.0281-5337  5/25/2022

Wal-Miller, LLC
OR.0287-4381 12/21/2023

Joseph A. Raber
Laura A. Raber

OR.0291-0261  1/13/2025

4220 TR 162, LLC
OR.0291-0263  1/13/2025
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Matthew I. Miller
Laurita L. Miller

OR.0280-1593  1/26/2022

ENS Holdings LLC
OR.0292-4016  6/23/2025

The Coblentz Group, LLC
OR.0292-4221  6/26/2025

4220 TR 162, LLC
OR.0292-3176  6/11/2025

4220 TR 162, LLC
OR.0292-3176  6/11/2025

4220 TR 162, LLC
OR.0274-4570  11/16/2020

TOV Environs, LLC
OR.0293-7443  11/12/2025

Walnut Valley Storage, Ltd.
OR.0293-7446  11/12/2025

2600456005

2600456003

2600029007

2600026001

2600022000

2600021000

2600338000

2601336004

2600024000

2601305000

2601058000

2600029000

2601434002

2600107002

2601054000 2601054001

2600026002

2601337000

2601336007

2600173000

2600482001

2600029002

2600029001

2600360000

2600041002

2600041004

2601308001

2601434007

2600029006

2600410000

2600129000

2600482003

2600217000

2600029005

2600598000

2601434005

2601436001

2600654000

2600174000

2601434004

2600482002

2600482005

2600482004

2600197000

2600075002

2600075001

2600103000

2600038000

2601410000

2601409000

2600039000

2600225000

2600310000

2600359000

2600555000

2600994003

2601025000

2600994004

2600456010

2600041001
2600041003

2600643000

2601299000

2600900001

2600994001

2600900003

2601054002

2600038001

2600765000 2600766000

2600027001

2601304001

2601304002

2600484000

2600984005

2601336006

2600847000

2600848000

2600456016

2600456015

2601055001

26004430052600994000

2600995004

2600179001

2600179000

2600179002

2600075000

2660001017

2600597001

2600597000

2600029003

2600029004

2601434009

2601434001

2601436003

2601437010
2601437000

2601434006

2601295000

2601300000

2601058001

2600482006

2600443006

2600456017

2600456018

2600764003

2600764004

2601055003

2601055004

2601301003

2601336009

2601336010

26
01

30
10

04

2601301001

2601436004

2601436005

2601436006

2601436007

2601436002

2600995005

2600995006

Schrock Sub
Lot 5

Schrock Sub
Lot 4

Twin Maple Sub
Lot 5

Wal-Miller Subdivision
plat 19-2714   platted 5/15/2015
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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